RESOURCE

00000
00008
00026
00029
00061
00066
00070
08000
09800
30100
30103
30106
62640
63850
63860
65007
95500

00010
00011
00012
00015
00077
09806
33100
35501
65000
65003
90600

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Mandated Cost Reimbursement
9th Grade Bridging

Addtl Counselor Days

Reg. Occupational Prog-Unrest.
Other Loc.:ROC/P Cont.-Unrest.
Gen Ops / Graduation
Unrestricted: Contributed
LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title 1 Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
Educator Effectiveness

CPA Program Grant

CPA Environment Tech

Special Ed A

Motorola Grant

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Additional Teacher Cost

Vacant Unrestricted Positions
Saturday School

LCFF S/C Positions

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
VATEA-Perkins-Career Tech Ed
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel
Other Local: ROC/P Contract

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources
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SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 3753 - San Diego Science & Technology

FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2016
As of 03/14/2016

BUDGET

ORIGINAL

TRANSFERS

ADJUSTED

EXPENDITURES

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES
and ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT
BALANCES

32,812.00 7,446.00 40,258.00 34,706.02 4,209.00 1,342.98
0.00 263.00 263.00 172.19 0.00 90.81

0.00 6,904.00 6,904.00 3,284.35 0.00 3,619.65
1,771.00 5,653.74 7,424.74 4,597.75 0.00 2,826.99
203,411.00 0.00 203,411.00 126,157.27 86,584.41 (9,330.68)
0.00 7,689.00 7,689.00 1,959.13 668.11 5,061.76

0.00 5,200.00 5,200.00 0.00 0.00 5,200.00

0.00 9,142.00 9,142.00 0.00 0.00 9,142.00
64,031.00 0.00 64,031.00 18,446.72 3,633.62 41,950.66
194,024.00 0.00 194,024.00 85,026.50 54,392.36 54,605.14
3,327.00 2,406.00 5,733.00 2,858.22 0.00 2,874.78
15,615.00 0.00 15,615.00 7,800.92 5,349.36 2,464.72
0.00 6,125.00 6,125.00 0.00 0.00 6,125.00
27,054.00 97,828.18 124,882.18 3,266.65 3,872.76 117,742.77
50,243.00 209,257.00 259,500.00 39,577.74 7,972.09 211,950.17
98,796.00 0.00 98,796.00 68,054.32 37,848.32 (7,106.64)
0.00 1,549.00 1,549.00 1,549.00 0.00 0.00
691,084.00 359,462.92 1,050,546.92 397,456.78 204,530.03 448,560.11
2,784,986.00 (111,024.00) 2,673,962.00 1,695,046.67 978,473.07 442.26
22,298.00 1,846.00 24,144.00 24,118.81 0.00 25.19
0.00 37,309.00 37,309.00 25,237.03 14,400.85 (2,328.88)

0.00 245.00 245.00 244.58 0.00 0.42

0.00 3,348.00 3,348.00 7,217.86 0.00 (3,869.86)

0.00 47,597.00 47,597.00 33,818.75 13,714.23 64.02
270,248.00 0.00 270,248.00 122,163.87 90,818.08 57,266.05
0.00 22,340.00 22,340.00 20,046.10 2,535.00 (241.10)
1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00 523.04 0.00 976.96
575,431.00 0.00 575,431.00 295,503.10 177,377.38 102,550.52
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 67.51 (67.51)
3,654,463.00 1,661.00 3,656,124.00 2,223,919.81 1,277,386.12 154,818.07
4,345,547.00 361,123.92 4,706,670.92 2,621,376.59 1,481,916.15 603,378.18




